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Debt Service 

Debt Service Interest 

Utility Fund Reserve Account 

Utility Fund Reserve Account Interest I 1. 7 

Water Impact Fees 

Water Impact Fees Interest 

Park Fund 

Park Fund Interest 

Bed Tax 

Bed Tax Interest 

Customer Deposits 

Customer Deposits Interest 

Austin Boulevard Paving 

Austin Boulevard Paving Interest 

Wastewater Impact Fees 

Wastewater Impact Fees Interest 

2018 LCRA Reuse Water Grant Project 

2018 LCRA Reuse Water Grant Project Interest 

Town Center Development 

Town Center Development Interest 

City of Lago Vista Employee Benefits Trust 

City of Lago Vista Employee Benefits Trust Interest 

General Fund Reserve 

General Fund Reserve Interest 

Real Estate 

Real Estate Interest 

LV Sunset Park 

LV Sunset Park Interest 

ARPA Grant 

ARPA Grant Interest 

13t,126.17 

331 860.00 

07 ... 

4,� 28,287l28

4, 7T6,633. �9 

6,252J175.59 
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WTP Expansion 

WTP Expansion Interest 

Waterline: Bar-K to Bronco 

Waterline: Bar-K to Bronco Interest 

Street/Roadway Impact Fees 

Street/Roadway Impact Fees Interest 

2024 CO Receiving Account 

2024 CO Receiving Account Interest 

1,622,◄78.38

16,6831311.45

Cl) 

I I I I 0 

!!!. 

w 
�-
0 

C Cl) 

u, llJ 
0) ::0

§;u, 

�
�00 

�
C 

I I I I 





12023 - 2024 

$15,000,000 

$13,500,000 

$12,000,000 

$10,500,000 

$9,000,000 

$7,500,000 

$6,000,000 

$4,500,000 

$3,000,000 

$1,500,000 
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General Fund Monthly Income and Expense 
By: Month (this Year vs Last Year) 
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Year to Date (this Year vs Last Year) 

$9,386,413 

$10,312,072 
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$7,860,330 
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12023 - 2024 

$14,000,000 

$12,000,000 

$10,000,000 

$8,000,000 

$6,000,000 

$4,000,000 

$2,000,000 
$798,131 
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Utility Fund Monthly Income and Expenses 
By: Month (this year vs last year) 
Year to Date (this year vs last year) 

$4,344,866 $4,335,493 $4,159,132 

$808,941 $579,824 
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Admin Income 
Admin Exp 

Non Dept Income 
Non Dept Exp 

Dev Service Income 
Dev Service Exp 

Finance Exp 
Human Resources Exp 

Court Income 
Court Exp 

City Secretary Exp 
Economic Development Exp 

Legal Exp 
PD Income 
Police Exp 

Dispatch Exp 
PW Income 
Streets Exp 

Solid Waste Income 
Solid Waste Exp 

Bldg Main! Exp 
Parks & Rec Income 

Parks & Recreation Exp 
Aquatics Income 

Aquatics Exp 
Library Income 

Library Exp 
City Council Members Exp 

General Fund Information Technology Exp 
General Fund Transfers 

Airport Income 
Airport Ex 

Utility Income 
Utility Admin Ex 

Utility/General Transfe 
Utility Fund Information Technology Exp 

Public Works Admin Ex 
Water Srvc Ex 

WTP One Ex, 
WTP Three Ex1 
Sewer Srvc Ex, 

WWTPEx, 
Effluent Disposal Ex 

Booster Pump Stations Ex1 
Lift Stations Ex1 

Utility Fund Transfers 
LVGC ProShop lncom 

LVGC Snackbar lncom 
L VGC ProShop Ex 

LVGC Maintenance Ex 
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